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N2780

IMC CONDULET LB

Technical Details
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CONDUIT OUTLET BODY LB

* material : aluminum

« Aluminum body, steel cover and gasket

* Type LB

* Aluminum bodies with epoxy powder coat
* Neoprene gaskets

« For use with threaded Rigid/IMC conduit, for inspection, pulling and

maintenance
* UL Listed
« Color : Gray

N278616 0,122
N278621 3/4” 0,202
N278626 17 0,224
N278635 11/4” 0,486
N278640 112" 0,495
N278652 2" 0,996
N278663 21/2"

N278678 3" 2,305
N278702 4"
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Net Weight (kg/pc)

In Pack (pc)

20.00

10.00

8.00

6.00

3.00

8.00

2.00
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